Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
GoodKnight® H2O
HEATED HUMIDIFIER

GoodKnight H2O
HEATED HUMIDIFIER
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
GoodKnight H2O Heated Humidifier Y-GKH2O-NA
GoodKnight H2O Water Chamber M-314600-00
GoodKnight H2O Connection Adapter water chamber/CPAP M-414600-05
GoodKnight H2O Power Supply M-660600-39
GoodKnight 420G CPAP System and H2O Heated Humidifier Kit Y-420GH2O
GoodKnight 420S CPAP System and H2O Heated Humidifier Kit Y-420SH2O
GoodKnight 420E Auto-CPAP System and H2O Heated Humidifier Kit Y-420EH2O
GoodKnight 425 Bi-Level Device and H2O Heated Humidifier Kit Y-425H20
GoodKnight 420G CPAP System, H2O Heated Humidifier and Breeze SleepGear ™ Kit Y-420GH2OBR
GoodKnight 420S CPAP System, H2O Heated Humidifier and Breeze SleepGear Kit Y-420SH2OBR
GoodKnight 420E Auto-CPAP System, H2O Heated Humidifier and Breeze SleepGear Kit Y-420EH2OBR
GoodKnight 425 Bi-Level Device, H2O Heated Humidifier and Breeze SleepGear Kit Y-425H2OBR
Specifications
Performance
• Maximum flow: 120 liters per minute (leak flow included)
• Pressure fall according to the flow: 0.2 cm H2O